
Welcome to

TACOS (each) $2.39

JARRITOS
Soft Drinks

$2.19

*Served with Rice & Beans

Available MEAT Choices:
ADOBADA   ASADA   POLLO

LENGUA   CABEZA   BARBACOA

TRIPITAS   CARNITAS

Cheese

SOPE (each) $3.89

TOSTADA DE 

CAMARÓN
TACO DE

PESCADO (each)

$2.39 $5.59

FLAUTAS* $9.99 QUESADILLA*

$2.75

$3.99

Meat

TORTA $6.99

BURRITO $5.39 SUPER 

BURRITO
$6.99



Gracias
Come back 

soon!

Aguas Frescas
Flavored Slushy

$1.99

*Served with Rice & Beans

FAJITAS*

- Beef

- Chicken

- Shrimp

- Beef/Chkn

- Chkn/Shrimp

- Beef/Shrimp

- COMBO

$12.59

$12.59

$13.89

$12.59

$14.49

$14.49

$14.99

CARNE 

ASADA*

$11.79

ENCHILADAS* $9.89

CARNITAS* $11.39

EL REY

ESPECIAL*

$14.99

MENUDO
SATURDAY & SUNDAYS

$9.99


